
MODELS P/N
Scout JOR White LED 302-010

Scout JOR White & Red LED 302-004

Scout JBK White LED 301-010

Scout JBK White & Red LED 301-004

PRODUCT SUMMARY
The Scout is an extremely versatile utility light, 
allowing the user to see and be seen in a variety 
of circumstances. These rugged lights provide 
hands-free illumination in all-weather conditions 
and are available with white or white and red 
LEDs depending on the use. The Scout’s J-clip 
allows for multi-wear options on a belt, pocket, 
strap, lanyard, and more.

MODEL WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH WEIGHT LUMENS BATTERY LIFE

SCOUT JOR 
WHITE LED

2.1 in
(53 mm)

3.9 in
(99 mm)

1.6 in
(41 mm)

5.4 oz
(153 g)

HIGH: 65
LOW: 17

HIGH: 12 hours
LOW: 50 hours

SCOUT JOR 
WHITE & 
RED LED

2.1 in
(53 mm)

3.9 in
(99 mm)

1.6 in
(41 mm)

5.4 oz
(153 g)

RED LEDS: 10
WHITE LEDS: 39

ALTERNATING FLASH: NA
ALL LEDS: 49

RED LEDS: 50 hours
WHITE LEDS: 20 hours

ALTERNATING FLASH: 60 hours
ALL LEDS: 12 hours

SCOUT JBK 
WHITE LED

2.1 in
(53 mm)

3.9 in
(99 mm)

1.6 in
(41 mm)

5.4 oz
(153 g)

HIGH: 65
LOW: 17

HIGH: 12 hours
LOW: 50 hours

SCOUT JBK 
WHITE & 
RED LED

2.1 in
(53 mm)

3.9 in
(99 mm)

1.6 in
(41 mm)

5.4 oz
(153 g)

RED LEDS: 10
WHITE LEDS: 39

ALTERNATING FLASH: NA
ALL LEDS: 49

RED LEDS: 50 hours
WHITE LEDS: 20 hours

ALTERNATING FLASH: 60 hours
ALL LEDS: 12 hours

*with batteries installed

SCOUT SERIES

FEATURES
• True to Life™ LED technology
• Secure J-Clip for multi-wear options
• White LEDs with 2 intensities (low, high)
• White and Red LEDs with 4 intensities (red 

LEDs, white LEDs, alternating flash, all LEDs)
• Red LEDs for night vision adaptation
• AA Batteries (included)
• Waterproof and Impact Resistant
• Fire Resistant: meets NFPA 1971-8.6 (2013) 

requirements

MATERIALS
• Polycarbonate exterior
• Nylon clip

CERTIFICATIONS
• IPX7
• CE-EMC
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LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY



SCOUT SERIES
IN ACTION
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