SCOUT SERIES



PRODUCT SUMMARY

The Scout is an extremely versatile utility light, allowing the user to see and be seen in a variety of circumstances. These rugged lights provide hands-free illumination in all-weather conditions and are available with white or white and red LEDs depending on the use. The Scout's J-clip allows for multi-wear options on a belt, pocket, strap, lanyard, and more.

FEATURES

- True to Life™ LED technology
- Secure J-Clip for multi-wear options
- White LEDs with 2 intensities (low, high)
- White and Red LEDs with 4 intensities (red LEDs, white LEDs, alternating flash, all LEDs)
- Red LEDs for night vision adaptation
- AA Batteries (included)
- Waterproof and Impact Resistant
- Fire Resistant: meets NFPA 1971-8.6 (2013) requirements

MATERIALS

- Polycarbonate exterior
- Nylon clip

CERTIFICATIONS

- IPX7
- CE-EMC









MODELS	P/N
Scout JOR White LED	302-010
Scout JOR White & Red LED	302-004
Scout JBK White LED	301-010
Scout JBK White & Red LED	301-004

MODEL	WIDTH	HEIGHT	DEPTH	WEIGHT	LUMENS	BATTERY LIFE
SCOUT JOR WHITE LED	2.1 in (53 mm)	3.9 in (99 mm)	1.6 in (41 mm)	5.4 oz (153 g)	HIGH: 65 LOW: 17	HIGH: 12 hours LOW: 50 hours
SCOUT JOR WHITE & RED LED	2.1 in (53 mm)	3.9 in (99 mm)	1.6 in (41 mm)	5.4 oz (153 g)	RED LEDS: 10 WHITE LEDS: 39 ALTERNATING FLASH: NA ALL LEDS: 49	RED LEDS: 50 hours WHITE LEDS: 20 hours ALTERNATING FLASH: 60 hours ALL LEDS: 12 hours
SCOUT JBK WHITE LED	2.1 in (53 mm)	3.9 in (99 mm)	1.6 in (41 mm)	5.4 oz (153 g)	HIGH: 65 LOW: 17	HIGH: 12 hours LOW: 50 hours
SCOUT JBK WHITE & RED LED	2.1 in (53 mm)	3.9 in (99 mm)	1.6 in (41 mm)	5.4 oz (153 g)	RED LEDS: 10 WHITE LEDS: 39 ALTERNATING FLASH: NA ALL LEDS: 49	RED LEDS: 50 hours WHITE LEDS: 20 hours ALTERNATING FLASH: 60 hours ALL LEDS: 12 hours

*with batteries installed

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

SCOUT SERIES

















LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

ASK ABOUT OUR DEMO PROGRAM WWW.FOXFURY.COM | SALES@FOXFURY.COM | 760-945-4231